The Pavilion, Broomhall Lane, Sunningdale, SL5 0QS
B 01344 874268

Meeting of the Parish Council

Tuesday 7 July 2015
At 7.30 pm at the Pavilion, Broomhall Lane

Agenda

SUNNINGDALE
FPARISH COUNCIL

There is an opportunity at the start for the public to question or comment on any topic

103/15
104/15

105/15

106/15

107/15
108/15
109/15
110/15

111/15

112/15

113/15
114/15

115/15

Attendance and Apologies
Declaration of interest for items on the agenda

Approval of the Minutes of Council 9 June and 23 June 2015
Matters arising: Training with Liz Howlett 12 September

Finance:

Clerk’s Finance Report

Approval for Internet banking

Income and Expenditure figures for June

Councillor Luxton — to respond to questions raised

Review of Committees, WG representatives

Christmas Lights —to consider proposal for renewal of Christmas lights
Recreation Committee report —to approve new play equipment

Parish Conference 29 June and Devolution
Report from ACB

Neighbourhood Action Group
Report from Graeme Kennedy

Project Committee — Minutes of meeting 26 June
Village Hall — Trustees update

Question time/information sharing — ideas for SPC at Carnival
Chair of Council August 11

Anne Martin,
Clerk

Minutes

Paper 106

Paper 107
Paper 108
Paper 109

Paper 110

Paper 112

Paper 113

01/07/2015



