

Meeting of the Parish Council Tuesday 7 July 2015

At 7.30 pm at the Pavilion, Broomhall Lane

Agenda

There is an opportunity at the start for the public to question or comment on any topic

103/15	Attendance and Apologies	
104/15	Declaration of interest for items on the agenda	
105/15	Approval of the Minutes of Council 9 June and 23 June 2015 Matters arising: Training with Liz Howlett 12 September	Minutes
106/15	Finance: Clerk's Finance Report Approval for Internet banking Income and Expenditure figures for June	Paper 106
107/15	Councillor Luxton – to respond to questions raised	Paper 107
108/15	Review of Committees, WG representatives	Paper 108
109/15	Christmas Lights – to consider proposal for renewal of Christmas lights	Paper 109
110/15	Recreation Committee report – to approve new play equipment	Paper 110
111/15	Parish Conference 29 June and Devolution Report from ACB	
112/15	Neighbourhood Action Group Report from Graeme Kennedy	Paper 112
113/15	Project Committee – Minutes of meeting 26 June	Paper 113
114/15	Village Hall – Trustees update	
115/15	Question time/information sharing – ideas for SPC at Carnival Chair of Council August 11	